Position

Exec. Asst. To Board/Chanc.

Board Of Trustees

Board Of Trustees Student

Board Of Trustees Student

Board Of Trustees

Board Of Trustees

Board Of Trustees

Board Of Trustees

Board Of Trustees

Board Of Trustees Student

Board Of Trustees Student

Other Positions Held

Instructional Assistant
Il

Technical Assistant |,
Clerical/General Asst. |

Clerical/General Asst. Il

Tutor/Peer Assistant |

Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

West Valley-Mission
Community College District

Department

Board Of Trustees

Board Of Trustees

Board Of Trustees

Board Of Trustees

Board Of Trustees

Board Of Trustees

Board Of Trustees

Board Of Trustees

Board Of Trustees

Board Of Trustees

Board Of Trustees

Total Wages

$117,452

$8,400

$7,174

$5,097

$4,800

$4,800

$4,800

$4,800

$4,800

$4,234

$1,964

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$20,800

$0

$4,032

$340

$19,902

$11,741

$26,327

$10,544

$11,741

$0

$5,107



