Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Exec. Asst. To Board/Chanc.		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Board Of Trustees	\$117,452	\$20,800
Board Of Trustees		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Board Of Trustees	\$8,400	\$0
Board Of Trustees Student	Instructional Assistant	West Valley-Mission Community College District	Board Of Trustees	\$7,174	\$4,032
Board Of Trustees Student	Technical Assistant I, Clerical/General Asst. I	West Valley-Mission Community College District	Board Of Trustees	\$5,097	\$340
Board Of Trustees		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Board Of Trustees	\$4,800	\$19,902
Board Of Trustees		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Board Of Trustees	\$4,800	\$11,741
Board Of Trustees		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Board Of Trustees	\$4,800	\$26,327
Board Of Trustees		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Board Of Trustees	\$4,800	\$10,544
Board Of Trustees		West Valley-Mission Community College District	Board Of Trustees	\$4,800	\$11,741
Board Of Trustees Student	Clerical/General Asst. II	West Valley-Mission Community College District	Board Of Trustees	\$4,234	\$0
Board Of Trustees Student	Tutor/Peer Assistant II	West Valley-Mission Community College District	Board Of Trustees	\$1,964	\$5,107